Marjan Fine Persian Grill Menu
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84 Speedwell Avenue, Morristown, United States
+19738898884 - http:/lwww.marjanpersiangrill.com/

The place from Morristown offers 100 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $15.9.
Marjan Fine Persian Grill offers an authentic Persian dining experience in a cozy atmosphere that is beloved by
Morristown, New Jersey residents. Special seasonal deals are available in addition to the lunch and dinner
menus, which feature a variety of vegetarian and non-vegetarian options. Popular lunch choices include flavorful
wraps like kubideh, kuku, chicken, and olivieah with either tahini or yogurt sauce. For dinner, the combination
appetizer platter allows guests to choose three appetizers from a selection of seven, such as hummus, kuku,
dolmeh, and mast-o-moosir. The menu also boasts a selection of delicious kabobs and stews.
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Salads

MAST O MOOSIR

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

Main Courses

LAMB KABOB

Extras

SHIRIN POLO

Salad

GREEN SALAD

A La Carte

MAST (YOGURT)

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Appetizer

KASHK-E-BADEMJAN

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

$28.0

$14.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

$2.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Daily Specials

ALBALOO POLO

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Shakes

SHAKE

Beverages
HOME MADE DOUGH (PITCHER)

Bread

PITA

Special Cakes
FRENCH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Salads And Wraps

SHIRAZI SALAD

Dinner Side Orders

TORSHI MAKHLOOT

Speciality Rice

SHEVID BAGHELE

$14.0

$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$10.0

$14.0

Fresh Healthy Juice Bar

MAAJUN

$10.0
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Persian
KHORESHT E BADEMJAN

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Fire Roasted Kabobs

JUJEH KABOB $19.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $8.0
Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $20.0
Dinner Buffet #1

HOMEMADE BREAD $1.8
Stews & Rice

ZERESHK POLO $16.0
Uncategorized

KHORESHT E GHEIMEH

Seafood

SALMON KABOB $28.0
SHRIMP KABOB $28.0
Side Dishes

GRILLED VEGETABLES
RICE

Starters

MAST-O-KHIYAR
KABOB-E-BARG

STEWS

KORESHT-E-FESENJOON
GOURMEH SABZI

Kabobs

COMBINATION KABOB
CHICKEN SOLTANI

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB
BAKLAVA

Extra

KABOB-E-BARG (GRASSFED
FROM NEW ZEALAND)

LAMB KABOB (GRASSFED FROM
NEW ZEALAND)

SHISHLIK (LAMB CHOPS
GRASSFED FROM NEW ZEALAND)

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE
TEA

Popular Items

KABOB-E-KUBIDEH (GROUND
SIRLOIN KABOB)

KABOB-E-BAKHTIYARY
KABOB-E KUBIDEH

$8.0
$24.0

$22.0
$18.0

$43.0
$24.0

$9.0

$17.0

$21.0

$27.0

$17.0

$27.0
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Restaurant Category
DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

BASMATI RICE

BANANA

Entrées

DOLMEH

COMBINATION PLATTER
SALAD-E-OLIVIEH

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

Side Orders

GRILLED FRESH VEGETABLES

TORSHI SHOOR (PICKLED
VEGETABLES)

KHIYAR SHOOR (PERSIAN
PICKLES)

GOJEH (GRILLED TOMATO)

Main Entree

SHISHLIK (LAMB CHOP)

HOUSE COMBINATION KABOB
MAHEECHE POLO (LAMB SHANK)

JUJEH KABOB (CHICKEN KABOB
WITH BONE)

CHEF'S COMBINATION KABOB
KABOB-E-SULTANI

$8.0

$8.0
$20.0
$8.0
$7.0

$17.0

$8.0

$8.0

$6.0

$32.0
$48.0
$24.0

$24.0

$50.0
$26.0

Vegetarian

VEG. ALBALOO POLO

VEG. SHIRIN POLO

VEG. ADAS POLO

VEG. FESENJOON
KHORESHT-E-BAMIE (OKRA)
VEG. BADEMJAN

ADAS POLO

Dessert

MV

e MOLTEN CHOCOLATE
LAVA CAKE
4 ABE HAVIJ (CARROT
= JUICE)
CHOCOLATE GLASSE
CAFE GLASSE
FALOUDEH
SORBET
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$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$22.0
$17.0
$17.0
$14.0

$9.0

$10.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0

SHIR-O-MOZ (BANANA MILKSHAKE) $8.0

MAKHLOOT $11.0
PERSIAN ICE CREAM $9.0
STRAWBERRY GLASSE $9.0
These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
APPETIZER
NOODLES
LAMB

BREAD
DESSERTS
LAMB CHOPS
TUNA STEAK
SOuUP
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SALAD CHICKEN
ICE CREAM

Marjan Fine Persian Grill

84 Speedwell Avenue, Opening Hours:

Morristown, United States Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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