



https://menuweb.menu 84 Speedwell Avenue, Morristown, United States +1973889884 - http://www.marjanpersiangrill.com/









The place from Morristown offers **100** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$15.9. Marjan Fine Persian Grill offers an authentic Persian dining experience in a cozy atmosphere that is beloved by Morristown, New Jersey residents. Special seasonal deals are available in addition to the lunch and dinner menus, which feature a variety of <u>vegetarian</u> and non-vegetarian options. Popular lunch choices include flavorful wraps like kubideh, kuku, chicken, and olivieah with either tahini or yogurt sauce. For dinner, the combination appetizer platter allows guests to choose three appetizers from a selection of seven, such as hummus, kuku, dolmeh, and mast-o-moosir. The menu also boasts a selection of delicious kabobs and stews.

Salads	Tapas
--------	-------

MAST O MOOSIR EGGPLANT TAPAS

Soups Daily Specials

LENTIL SOUP ALBALOO POLO \$14.0

Main Courses Wine

LAMB KABOB \$28.0 BOTTLE OF WINE

Extras Shakes

SHIRIN POLO \$14.0 SHAKE

Salad Beverages

GREEN SALAD \$9.0 HOME MADE DOUGH (PITCHER) \$8.0

A La Carte Bread

MAST (YOGURT) \$8.0 PITA

Lamb Special Cakes

LAMB SHANK FRENCH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE \$9.0

Chicken Salads And Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN SHIRAZI SALAD \$9.0

Appetizer Dinner Side Orders

KASHK-E-BADEMJAN \$9.0 TORSHI MAKHLOOT \$10.0

Beef Dishes Speciality Rice

FILET MIGNON SHEVID BAGHELE \$14.0

Indian Fresh Healthy Juice Bar

SOFT DRINKS \$2.0 MAAJUN \$10.0



			-//	
Persian		Starters		
KHORESHT E BADEMJAN		MAST-O-KHIYAR	\$8.0	
		KABOB-E-BARG	\$24.0	
Salads And Side Orde	rs	CTEMO		
PITA BREAD		STEWS		
Fire Roasted Kabobs		KORESHT-E-FESENJOON	\$22.0	
	610.0	GOURMEH SABZI	\$18.0	
JUJEH KABOB	\$19.0	Kabobs		
Condiments And Sauces		COMBINATION KABOB \$43.0		
HUMMUS	\$8.0	CHICKEN SOLTANI	\$24.0	
	40.0	CHICKEN SOLIANI	Ψ24.0	
Chicken Kabobs		Mixed Specialties		
CHICKEN KABOB	\$20.0	KEBAB		
Dings on Deaffeet 444		BAKLAVA	\$9.0	
Dinner Buffet #1		- .		
HOMEMADE BREAD	\$1.8	Extra		
Stews & Rice		KABOB-E-BARG (GRASSFED FROM NEW ZEALAND)	\$17.0	
ZERESHK POLO	\$16.0	LAMB KABOB (GRASSFED FROM NEW ZEALAND)	\$21.0	
Uncategorized		SHISHLIK (LAMB CHOPS GRASSFED FROM NEW ZEALAND)	\$27.0	
KHORESHT E GHEIMEH				
		Hot Drinks		
Seafood		HOT TEA		
SALMON KABOB	\$28.0	COFFEE		
SHRIMP KABOB	\$28.0	TEA		
Side Dishes		Popular Items		
GRILLED VEGETABLES		KABOB-E-KUBIDEH (GROUND SIRLOIN KABOB)	\$17.0	
RICE		KABOB-E-BAKHTIYARY	\$27.0	

KABOB-E KUBIDEH



Restaurant Category		Vegeta	arian	
DESSERT	VEG. ALBALOO POLO		\$15.0	
VEGETARIAN		VEG. SHIR	IN POLO	\$15.0
MEDITERRANEAN		VEG. ADA	VEG. ADAS POLO	
		VEG. FESENJOON		\$22.0
Ingredients Used		KHORESH	T-E-BAMIE (OKRA)	\$17.0
VEGETABLES		VEG. BAD	EMJAN	\$17.0
BASMATI RICE	\$8.0	ADAS POL	.0	\$14.0
BANANA		_	_	
/		Dessert		
Entrées		LW3 CAKE	MOLTEN CHOCOLATE	\$9.0
DOLMEH	\$8.0	9	LAVA CAKE	+
COMBINATION PLATTER	\$20.0		ABE HAVIJ (CARROT JUICE)	\$10.0
SALAD-E-OLIVIEH	\$8.0	CHOCOLA	TE GLASSE	\$9.0
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	\$7.0	CAFE GLA	SSE	\$9.0
Side Orders		FALOUDEH \$8.		\$8.0
		SORBET		
GRILLED FRESH VEGETABLES	\$17.0	SHIR-O-MOZ (BANANA MILKSHAKE) \$8.0		E) \$8.0
TORSHI SHOOR (PICKLED VEGETABLES)	\$8.0	MAKHLOOT		\$11.0
KHIYAR SHOOR (PERSIAN	OR (PERSIAN \$8.0		CE CREAM	\$9.0
PICKLES)		STRAWBE	RRY GLASSE	\$9.0
GOJEH (GRILLED TOMATO)	\$6.0	These	Types Of Dishe	S

Main Entree

SHISHLIK (LAMB CHOP)	\$32.0
HOUSE COMBINATION KABOB	\$48.0
MAHEECHE POLO (LAMB SHANK)	\$24.0
JUJEH KABOB (CHICKEN KABOB WITH BONE)	\$24.0
CHEF'S COMBINATION KABOB	\$50.0
KABOB-E-SULTANI	\$26.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



APPETIZER
NOODLES
LAMB

BREAD
DESSERTS
LAMB CHOPS
TUNA STEAK
SOUP



SALAD CHICKEN

ICE CREAM

Marjan Fine Persian Grill

84 Speedwell Avenue, Morristown, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu